25,

PALMARES MENCION PRESIDENTE F.G. DE A.

(EXERCICIOS: 1984-1988, 1988-1992 , 1992-1996, 1996-2002, 2002-2006, 2006-2010, 2010-
2014, 2014-2018, 2018-2022)

ANO
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2018
2019
2021
2022

MODALIDADE
Rallyes

Karting
Organizadores
Circuitos
Rallyes
Federativo
Rallyes

Rallyes
Suporter

Director Deportivo
Xefe Informativos

Rallyes
Institucions
Instituciéns
Institucions
Suporter
Organizadores
Instituciéns
G.C. Trafico
Instituciéns
Sponsor
Instituciéns
Organizadores
Organizadores
Institucions
Instituciéns
Sponsor
Instituciéns
Institucions
Rallyes
Entidades
Institucions
Instituciéns
Federativo
Suporter
Rallyes
Rallyes
Rallyes
Instituciéns
Suporter

MENCION

. Benigno Fernandez Alonso

. Agustin Salinas Fernandez

. José Cagiao Jarel +

Manuel Sanjurjo Blein

. Guillermo Barreras Larramendi
. José Gabino Torres Rebolo +

. Luis Rodriguez Moya

. Estanislao Reverter Sequeiros +
. Eulalio Mora Florido +

. Bernard Tramont +

. Arturo Maneiro Vila

. Sergio Vallejo Folgueira

. Eduardo Lamas Sanchez

. Augusto Cesar Lendoiro

. Francisco Cacharro Pardo
Compainia Telefénica de Espafa
D. Vicente Quintas Gonzalez

D. Juan Gato Diaz

D. José Herrera Garcia-Lora

D. Manuel Abeledo

D. José Darriba Lois

D. Ramoén Brigos

Familia Esperon-Blas

D. José R. Losada Ramos + e Familia
D. Sebastian Salvadé (R.A.C.C.)
D. Rafael Louzan

D. Jorge Dorribo

Deputado Deportes Excma. Dep. Pontevedra
D. José L. Baltar

D. Candido Carrera

Team Médical Sport

D. José M. Baltar

A Guardia Civil de Galicia

D. Juan Carlos Feijoo Rguez +

D. José M?. Rodriguez Llaneza
D. Roberto Blach

D. José Benjamin Murado

D. Mauro Barreiro

Excmo. Sr. D.Alfonso Rueda(Xacobeo 21-22)
D. Ramén Regueira
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